8/22/2018 12:18:10 PM First Planning Solutions Page 1
‘Locations For OC9 AM MATTAPOISETT 39 OLD COLONY REGION/

Route:0C9 AM MATTAPOISETT 39  Start Time:5:47 am Total Riders:59
Bus:CC9 : End Time:7:20 am Max Load:59

Total Time:92:53 Route Days:MTWHF
Anchoer Abbr:OC Distance:36.67 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:05:39 am Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Pickup Dropoff

5:47am GARAGE CLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL
6:06 am  START NORTH ST @ INDUSTRIAL DR
8:08am STOP 42 NORTH ST 1
6:08am STOP NORTH ST @ DEXTER LN 1
6:11am STOP BEACON ST @ FOSTER ST 2
6:14am STOP MARION RD @ PROSPECT RD 1
6:156am  STOP AUCOOT RD @ MARION RD 3
6:16 am STOP 121 MARION RD 1
6:16am STOP MARION RD @ JANE LN 1
6:17am  STOP MARION RD @ BRCOKSIDE DR 1
6:20am  STOP FAIRHAVEN RD @ SHAW ST 2
6:22am  STOP FAIRHAVEN RD @ BRANDT ISLAND RD 1
6:29am STOP BRANDT ISLAND RD @ MARINA DR 2
6:36 am STOP 110 FAIRHAVEN RD 2
6:38am  STOP FAIRHAVEN RD @ RESERVATION RD 2
6:39am STOP FAIRHAVEN RD @ MAIN ST 2
6:39am STOP MAIN ST @ VILLAGE CT 4
6:42am STOP DRISCOLL LN @ PARK ST 3
6:43am STOP PARK ST @ ACUSHNET RD 1
6:47am STOP 51 CRYSTAL SPRING RD 1
6:50am STOP NORTH ST @ CROOKS WAY 1
6:51am STOP NORTH ST @ BAYBERRY LN 1
6:52am STOP NORTH ST @ BEAVER PATH 1
6:53am STOP 37 MATTAPOISETT RD 1
6:55am  STOP MATTAPOISETT RD @ NEW BEDFORD RD 2
6:57am STOP NEW BEDFORD RD No Intersection 1
6:59am STOP DEXTER LANE 4
7:01am STOP 47 WALNUT PLAIN RD 1
7:03am  STOP WALNUT PLAIN RD @ CLAPP RD 1
7:07am STOP 45 NATHANIEL'S DR 1
7:07am  STOP NATHANIEL'S DR @ CLAPP RD 2
7:09am STOP MENDALL RD @ SARAH SHERMAN RD 1
7:10am  STOP MENDALL RD @ OLD FARM LN 1
7:10am STOP 368 MENDALL RD 3
7:11am  STOP NECK RD @ MY WAY 1
7:13am STOP NECK RD @ BURGESS AVE 1
7:15am  STOP NECK RD @ GINNY'S DR 2
7:17am  STOP NECK RD @ GERRISH RD 3
7:20am  DEST OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL 59



